
15'

10'

Daido Metal

i819

150ft²

10'

20'

Appareo Systems

i816

200ft²

20'

20'

20'

20'

Twin Disc

i806

400ft²

20'

10'

20'

10'

OEM
Off-Highway

i711

200ft²

10'

10'

GS
Engineering

i1022

100ft²

10'

10'

Brigade
Electronics

i921

100ft²

10'

10'

TraceTronic

i923

100ft²

10'

20'

10'

20'

MOOG Industrial Group

i814

200ft²

20'

10'

10'

HED
Controls

i805

200ft²

15'

10'

Gebrüder
Frei

i817

150ft²

20'

20'

20'

20'

J.W. Speaker

i1010

400ft²

10'

20'

10'

20'

APEM

i1014

200ft²

10'

10'

CrossControl
AB

i821

100ft²

10'

10'

CVEP

i823

100ft²

10'

10'

AQ Wiring
Systems
Canada

i825

100ft²

20'

10'

Pressure
Connections

Corp

i1013

200ft²

15'

10'

Ymer
Technology

GmbH

i1017

150ft²

10'

10'

Methodica
Technologies

i926

100ft²

10'

10'
Neousys

Technology
Inc

i924

100ft²

10'

10'Medatec

i1024

100ft²

10'

10'

Ace Pump /
Annovi

Reverberi

i925

100ft²

10'

20'

10'PSP Seals

i1020

200ft²

10'

Proemion

i1018

200ft²

20'

10'

Turntide
Technologies

i919

200ft²

20'

20'

20'

20'

Pilkington Automotive
Finland Oy

i1006

400ft²

10'

20'

10'

OTTO

i906

200ft²

30'

10'

10'

ADDTECH
Nordic /

MCS North
America /

DMC /
Caldaro Inc

/ Sittab

i1005

300ft²

20'

10'

LINAK U.S.

i1009

200ft²

20'

20'

20'

20'

Zapi / Schabmüller /
DeltaQ / Inmotion / Zivan

/ Best Motor / ZTP

i1210

400ft²

10'

20'

10'

20'

Husco

i1214

200ft²

10'

10'

Dynaset

i922

100ft²

10'

15'RAFI USA

i920

150ft²

15'

10'

Sealing
Devices Inc

i918

150ft²

20' 20'

20'

Lounge Area

i1209

400ft²

10' DISTek®
Integration

i1213

100ft²

15'

10'

TTI

i1118

150ft²

10'

20'

10'Hydra Dyne Technology
Inc

i1222

200ft²

20'

10'

HELLA
Fahrzeugteile

Austria

i1218

200ft²

20'

10'

J.R. Merritt
Controls

i1117

200ft²

10'

20'

10'

20'

TYRI Americas

i1206

200ft²

10'

20'

10'

HydraForce

i1416

200ft²

10'

20'Littelfuse

i1114

200ft²

20'

10'

Siemens
Industry

Software Inc

i1110

200ft²

20'

20'

20'

20'

IVT Expo 2023

i1401

400ft²

20'

10'

Settima
Meccanica

i1422

200ft²

10' Jannatec
Technologies

i1323

100ft²

10'
Powell

Electronics,
Inc

i1318

100ft²

20'

20'

20'

20'

Sure Grip Controls

i1408

400ft²

10'

10'

10'

Polygon

i1404

100ft²

10'

Epec Oy

i1429

100ft²

10'

10'

10'

Dassault
Systemes

i1400

100ft²

10'

30'

10'

Grayhill

i1106

300ft²

10'

10'

10'

Michigan
Scientific

Corp

i1023

100ft²

10'

10'

Allegis
Corporation

i1025

100ft²

10'

10'

10'

Napoleon
Engineering

Services

i1224

100ft²

10'

10'

10'

Trimble

i1123

100ft²

10'

10'

Newtons4th
NA

i1226

100ft²

10'

10'

Huber

i1125

100ft²

10'

10'

Lenord,
Bauer & Co.

i1217

100ft²

10' Outsight

i1225

100ft²

10'

10'

Gustav
Klein GmbH

& Co. KG

i1227

100ft²

10'

10'

Joral LLC

i1126

100ft²

10'

10'

10'

dSPACE

i1124

100ft²

10'

10' Walvoil
Fluid Power

i1317

100ft²

10'

10'

LUMINEQ
Displays

i1321

100ft²

10'

10'

Hayes
Manufacturing

Inc

i1313

100ft²

20'

15'15' Lounge Area

i1021

300ft²

10'

10'Flexxaire

i1330

100ft²

10'Deepen AI

i1328

100ft²

10'

10'XenomatiX

i1322

100ft²

10'
Thomas
Magnete

USA

i1424

100ft²

10' Blink
America

i1325

100ft²

10'

10'

Topcon

i1327

100ft²

10' 10'

10'

Hugo
Benzing

LLC

i1229

100ft²

10'

10'

Kyowa
Americas

Inc

i1326

100ft²

10'

10'

Ouster

i1221

100ft²

30'

46
.5

'

20'

60'

30'

100'

20'

V
IS

IT
O

R
 R

E
LA

X
A

TI
O

N

3605ft²

20'

10'

Wurth
Electronics

ICS

i910

200ft²

20'

10'

Enovation
Controls

i809

200ft²

10'

20'TLX
Technologies

i914

200ft²

20'

10'
i813

200ft²

10'

10'

CADShare

i1026

100ft²

10'

10'

10'

CALSTART

i1406

100ft²

10'

10'

10'

Altra Motion

i1405

100ft²

10'

20'

10'

IFP Motion
Solutions

Inc

i808

200ft²

10' 10'

20'

Optimas Solutions

i1204

200ft²

20'

140'

80'

10'

60'

130'

D
E

LE
G

A
TE

 D
IN

IN
G

 A
R

E
A

3400ft²

ENTRANCE
MAIN LOBBY

August 31 & September 1, 2022
Donald E. Stephens Convention Center, Rosemont, Chicago, USA

LOUNGE
AREA




